
10m Ilmakivääri N16

1 RIIHIMÄKI Tuuli IMAS 97.1 97.9 100.2 101.5 396.7

2 MÄKELÄ Veera LappjA 97.4 96.4 96.5 94.7 385.0

3 HAKOLA Annika IlmA 94.7 95.7 98.5 91.8 380.7

10m Ilmakivääri N18

1 HAKOLA Annika IlmA 97.4 100.9 97.3 98.8 96.7 102.0 593.1

2 MÄKELÄ Veera LappjA 98.3 97.3 99.3 95.0 96.6 97.9 584.4

10m Ilmakivääri N

1 YLI-KIIKKA Marjo IMAS 102.0 102.8 102.2 102.9 103.2 102.3 615.4

2 PUKKILA Jonna HSA 100.4 102.8 103.4 103.9 103.5 101.3 615.3

3 PAANANEN Sari ÄSA 96.0 96.8 91.2 98.1 94.3 96.1 572.5

4 KUOPPALA Henna ÄSA 93.0 91.9 93.7 94.0 95.3 93.3 561.2

10m Ilmakivääri N50

1 NIVALA Sari YK 100.5 101.9 100.4 99.9 402.7

2 FAGERSTRÖM Heli IU 93.5 98.5 97.3 96.0 385.3

10m Ilmakivääri N60

1 NYGÅRD Minna KokMAS 96.9 93.1 99.5 98.5 388.0 DAE

10m Ilmakivääri M18

1 ANTILA Niko HSA 103.6 104.3 102.9 103.4 104.3 102.7 621.2 DAE

2 HÄRKÖNEN Ossi YK 99.2 103.1 101.7 98.6 102.1 101.7 606.4

3 RIIHIMÄKI Jesse IMAS 98.2 101.1 96.1 100.4 97.7 101.0 594.5

4 NURMINEN Elias IlmA 96.0 97.1 102.5 99.8 98.5 98.7 592.6

5 RINTA-KOSKI Aapeli IMAS 90.8 92.9 96.4 97.9 94.6 91.8 564.4

10m Ilmakivääri M

1 ANTILA Niko HSA 103.3 104.4 103.4 103.8 104.9 102.7 622.5 DAE

2 HÄRKÖNEN Ossi YK 99.8 103.1 102.0 99.9 102.0 100.1 606.9

3 KETOLAINEN Ville IMAS 100.9 96.9 99.4 101.6 98.5 103.6 600.9

4 RINTA-KOSKI Eemeli IMAS 95.7 101.3 100.5 102.1 99.7 92.9 592.2

5 NURMINEN Elias IlmA 100.2 97.4 97.2 96.6 99.6 99.4 590.4

6 PAANANEN Kimmo ÄSA 96.7 93.1 90.2 92.9 100.8 95.4 569.1

7 NIEMI Markku ÄSA 98.5 94.1 93.7 95.4 96.2 90.8 568.7

8 MÄKELÄ Marko LappjA 93.8 92.4 91.4 87.3 87.8 91.4 544.1

10m Ilmakivääri M50

1 PAANANEN Kimmo ÄSA 91.4 94.9 88.9 90.6 365.8

2 MÄKELÄ Marko LappjA 94.8 84.4 88.7 95.6 363.5

10m Ilmakivääri M60

1 LAUSTE Lauri KokMAS 97.1 101.8 97.6 99.9 396.4

2 NIEMI Markku ÄSA 95.8 89.7 94.1 98.0 377.6

3 ALAHAUTALA Terho YK 91.7 91.4 92.4 98.5 374.0

4 TIILIKAINEN Jorma ÄSA 90.5 91.6 93.1 92.5 367.7

5 TARKKANEN Heikki IMAS 94.9 88.8 92.1 91.3 367.1

10m Ilmakivääri Y70

1 KAARTA Veikko YK 87.0 87.8 87.8 92.7 355.3

2 HAAPALA Eero JjA 86.5 87.0 86.8 88.5 348.8
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3 RINTARUNSALA Jussi KhjA 71.4 81.6 75.7 65.6 294.3

10m Ilmakivääri Y75

1 NYRHINEN Jorma IlmA 86.5 87.7 85.5 88.2 347.9

10m Ilmakivääri R4 SH2 Y

1 DREYER-PERKIÖMÄKI Markus-Pekka IMAS 102.6 102.1 103.0 101.3 102.9 99.3 611.2 DAE

10m Ilmakivääri joukkue Y

1 Isonkyrön Metsästys- ja Ampumaseura 298.6 301.0 302.1 306.6 301.4 298.8 1808.5

YLI-KIIKKA Marjo 102.0 102.8 102.2 102.9 103.2 102.3 615.4

KETOLAINEN Ville 100.9 96.9 99.4 101.6 98.5 103.6 600.9

RINTA-KOSKI Eemeli 95.7 101.3 100.5 102.1 99.7 92.9 592.2

2 Ähtärin Seudun Ampujat 285.7 281.8 275.1 285.0 290.4 284.8 1702.8

PAANANEN Sari 96.0 96.8 91.2 98.1 94.3 96.1 572.5

PAANANEN Kimmo 96.7 93.1 90.2 92.9 100.8 95.4 569.1

KUOPPALA Henna 93.0 91.9 93.7 94.0 95.3 93.3 561.2

10m Ilmakivääri joukkue Y50

1 Ylivieskan Kuula 279.2 281.1 280.6 291.1 1132.0

NIVALA Sari 100.5 101.9 100.4 99.9 402.7

ALAHAUTALA Terho 91.7 91.4 92.4 98.5 374.0

KAARTA Veikko 87.0 87.8 87.8 92.7 355.3

2 Ähtärin Seudun Ampujat 277.7 276.2 276.1 281.1 1111.1

NIEMI Markku 95.8 89.7 94.1 98.0 377.6

TIILIKAINEN Jorma 90.5 91.6 93.1 92.5 367.7

PAANANEN Kimmo 91.4 94.9 88.9 90.6 365.8

10m Ilmapistooli N18

1 PUUMALA Minka-Maria KP-V 84 79 89 85 86 81 504 6x

10m Ilmapistooli N

1 KARRI Ritva KokMAS 95 93 93 95 94 90 560 9x

2 SAKSA Susanna HSA 90 93 94 89 95 95 556 12x

3 FAGERSTRÖM Heli IU 88 91 87 88 88 94 536 5x

10m Ilmapistooli N50

1 PUKKILA Minna HSA 86 83 90 85 344 2x

2 NENONEN Tuula KokMAS 83 86 88 85 342 1x

10m Ilmapistooli M16

1 NEVANSUU Iivari KuKu 82 86 87 83 338 1x

2 KIVISTÖ Lauri KuKu 88 81 87 80 336 2x

3 PUUMALA Joose KP-V 78 83 87 81 329 2x

4 LAPPI Panu VetU 82 78 81 79 320 4x

10m Ilmapistooli M18

1 SHEKREN Ian LappjA 90 89 87 91 90 89 536 5x

2 KIVISTÖ Lauri KuKu 85 88 88 86 89 90 526 7x

3 PUUMALA Joose KP-V 88 83 75 88 71 90 495 1x

10m Ilmapistooli M20

1 PUUMALA Peetu KP-V 80 85 82 85 90 87 509 5x



10m Ilmapistooli M

1 SYVÄNIEMI Juho IlmA 94 93 93 95 94 91 560 9x

2 RANTAKANGAS Aki LehA 93 91 94 94 95 92 559 8x

3 PIRTTIMÄKI Aleksi IMAS 93 91 90 93 93 94 554 5x

4 TALVITIE Marko LehA 92 88 94 95 95 90 554 5x

5 TURJA Jyrki LSA 89 95 93 94 91 91 553 9x

6 PITKÄRANTA Jyrki IU 91 95 90 93 94 89 552 7x

7 PITKÄRANTA Markku IU 94 92 92 94 90 89 551 14x

8 HÖGBÄCK Tomas VS-VA 92 91 89 86 92 94 544 7x

9 RANNISTO Jarkko LappjA 90 91 93 91 85 85 535 4x

10 JUSSILA Arto VS-VA 85 89 87 90 84 94 529 3x

11 ALARANTA Jari VS-VA 85 83 87 92 89 87 523 6x

12 VOLTTI Kari HSA 86 83 82 84 89 88 512 6x

13 PUUMALA Pekka KP-V 81 81 82 84 89 83 500 4x

10m Ilmapistooli M50

1 TURJA Jyrki LSA 95 96 96 91 378 10x

2 RANNISTO Jarkko LappjA 87 89 90 95 361 5x

3 PITKÄRANTA Timo KA 88 90 89 85 352 3x

4 PUKKILA Eero HSA 82 83 85 91 341 4x

5 PUUMALA Pekka KP-V 76 74 77 86 313 3x

10m Ilmapistooli M60

1 NEVANSUU Seppo KuKu 93 91 84 93 361 6x

2 HARJU Jussi AlavA 89 91 89 90 359 5x

3 LAUSTE Lauri KokMAS 86 91 87 89 353 5x

4 HAUTAMÄKI Juha AlavA 88 92 83 90 353 4x

5 LEPPÄLÄ Jyrki AlavA 86 88 89 89 352 5x

6 KIVIMÄKI Ari JjA 85 82 85 88 340 5x

7 ARONEN Jyrki VS-VA 76 87 79 83 325 2x

10m Ilmapistooli Y70

1 BJÖRKQVIST Bernt VS-VA 89 87 88 88 352 6x

2 KOSKINEN Veikko IU 87 81 83 85 336 2x

3 NYGÅRD Erkki SsA 88 87 79 82 336 2x

4 LEINO Markku IU 81 77 86 85 329 1x

5 HATANPÄÄ Ilpo HSA 80 77 79 84 320 1x

10m Ilmapistooli Y75

1 KIVIMÄKI Ilpo IU 88 87 81 78 334 2x

10m Ilmapistooli Y80

1 TAMMELA Juhani JjA 79 76 71 74 300 1x

2 AHOPELTO Gunnar HSA 62 67 70 69 268 0x

3 PAAKKI Seppo HSA 64 65 69 59 257 0x

10m Ilmapistooli P1 SH1 M

1 ÄIJÖ Ari KP-V 40 54 45 50 43 48 280 0x AE

10m Ilmapistooli P2 SH1 M50

1 ÄIJÖ Ari KP-V 39 63 64 61 227 1x AE

10m Ilmapistooli joukkue Y20



1 Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot 252 247 246 258 247 258 1508 12x

PUUMALA Peetu 80 85 82 85 90 87 509 5x

PUUMALA Minka-Maria 84 79 89 85 86 81 504 6x

PUUMALA Joose 88 83 75 88 71 90 495 1x

10m Ilmapistooli joukkue Y

1 Isojoen Urheilijat 273 278 269 275 272 272 1639 26x

PITKÄRANTA Jyrki 91 95 90 93 94 89 552 7x

PITKÄRANTA Markku 94 92 92 94 90 89 551 14x

FAGERSTRÖM Heli 88 91 87 88 88 94 536 5x

2 Vasa Skyttegille-Vaasan Ampujat 262 263 263 268 265 275 1596 16x

HÖGBÄCK Tomas 92 91 89 86 92 94 544 7x

JUSSILA Arto 85 89 87 90 84 94 529 3x

ALARANTA Jari 85 83 87 92 89 87 523 6x

10m Ilmapistooli joukkue Y50

1 Alavuden Ampujat 263 271 261 269 1064 14x

HARJU Jussi 89 91 89 90 359 5x

HAUTAMÄKI Juha 88 92 83 90 353 4x

LEPPÄLÄ Jyrki 86 88 89 89 352 5x

2 Härmän Seudun Ampujat 248 243 254 260 1005 7x

PUKKILA Minna 86 83 90 85 344 2x

PUKKILA Eero 82 83 85 91 341 4x

HATANPÄÄ Ilpo 80 77 79 84 320 1x


